42
Technical Explanation
技術解説
43
  GS Yuasa Technical Report 2011 年 12 月　第 8巻　第 2号
利用の要求が増えてきている．さらに，3000 Ah 形の
鉛蓄電池は，200 kg を超える質量であり，蓄電池の
設置時には，クレーンなどの動力機による補助が必要

Model: 1/4 size
Items Number of connecting parts / pieces
MSE-750*24 MSE-3000*6
Bolts 96 96
Washers -(Inserted in bolt) 96
Nuts -(Inserted in battery) 96
Connecting bars 28 96
Total 124 344
Table 2　An example of connecting parts of 3000
Ah, 12 V type with MSE-750 and MSE-3000.
Capacity
/ Ah
Nut insert type Bolt and
nut type
Remarks
50 MSE-50
100 MSE-100
150 MSE-150
200 MSE-200
300 MSE-300
400 MSE-200*2
500 MSE-500
600 MSE-300*2
700 MSE-500 + MSE-200
750 MSE-750 new
800 MSE-500 + MSE-300
900 MSE-300*3
1000 MSE-1000
1050 MSE-750 + MSE-300 new
1250 MSE-750 + MSE-500 new
1500 MSE-750*2 MSE-1500
1750 MSE-500*2 + MSE-750 new